

Bermuda Orchid Society

P.O. Box HM 3250, Hamilton HMPX

www.bermudaorchidsociety.org

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Dues for year January 1st, 2023 – December 31st, 2023 \$20.00 per Individual member and \$35 Couples membership

	Renewal / New (circle one)
Name:	
Parish:	
Home Telephone:	Work Telephone:
Eox:	
Bank of Butterfield	00
Account # 2000606036691810	ane Maycock jane22cmm@icloud.com with
Account # 2000606036691810 Please send a message to J confirmation of online dep	ane Maycock jane22cmm@icloud.com with
Account # 2000606036691810 Please send a message to J confirmation of online dep Primary Plant Interests (Vandas, Approximate collection size	ane Maycock jane22cmm@icloud.com with oosit
Account # 2000606036691810 Please send a message to J confirmation of online dep Primary Plant Interests (Vandas, Approximate collection size	Dendrobiums, etc.)

Please retain the second page.



Bermuda Orchid Society

P.O. Box HM 3250, Hamilton HMPX www.bermuda orchidsociety.org

The Orchid Society meets on the third Thursday of the month usually at the

Jack King Building or Horticultural Hall in the Botanical Gardens.

The meetings start at 8:00pm.

Entries for the benches should be there by 7:30 pm.

Meetings include discussion on Orchid Society Events and exhibition of plants.

Visiting Speakers, Sales of Plants, visits to Slat Houses are also features during the

Year.

Executive Team for 2023:

J Steven Antonition, President Sharon Vesey, Vice President Valerie Pethen, Secretary Jane Maycock, Treasurer Steven.antonition@gmail.com tres@logic.bm valeries@ibl.bm jane22cmm@icloud.com